
888 - Exploded View (Page 1 of 5) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1. 10#K rubber cover 
2. 6#K keypad 
3. 14# screw cover 
4. Crosshead plate screw M2.5×8 (2pcs) 
5. 3#K top cover 
6.13# connecting staff (2pcs)  
7. Housing module 
8. Bracket core module 
9. Crosshead plate tapping screw ST2.9×8 (5pcs) 
10. Base module 
11. 9#K base rubber cover 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Figure 1 

ТА
ШЕ
В-
ГА
ЛВ
ИН
Г О
ОД

 

www.ta
sh

ev
-ga

lvi
ng

.co
m



888 - Exploded View (Page 2 of 5) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
7-1. K window frame module (2pcs) 
7-2. 1#K housing 
7-3. 603-05-6# screw 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7-4. Outlet 
7-5. Battery spring pack 
7-6. 603-05-15# rubber plug 
7-7. 5#K battery cover 

 
 
 
 

Figure 2 

ТА
ШЕ
В-
ГА
ЛВ
ИН
Г О
ОД

 

www.ta
sh

ev
-ga

lvi
ng

.co
m



888 - Exploded View (Page 3 of 5) 
 
 
 
 
 
8-1. Crosshead plate screw M2.5×6 (4pcs) 
8-2. K 1# circuit board 
8-3. 603-02-18# round spacer 
8-4. 603-02-16# round spacer 
8-5. 603-2# circuit board 
8-6. Crosshead plate screw M2×6 (4pcs) 
8-7. Nut M2.5 
8-8. 603-3# alarm circuit board 
8-9. 603-02-15# spacer 
8-10. φ4 gasket 
8-11. φ3 gasket 
8-12.Crosshead plate screw M2.5×10 
8-13. Hairspring (4pcs) 
8-14. 603-6# circuit board (2pcs) 
8-15. 603-4# circuit board 
8-16. Pin (8pcs) 
8-17. Core module 
8-18. Gimbal module 
8-19. 2.5 spring gasket (3pcs) 
8-20. Crosshead plate screw M2.5×10 (3pcs) 
8-21. 603-02-14# tension rod (2pcs) 
8-22. 603-02-1# bracket 
8-23. 603-5# circuit board (2pcs) 
8-24. Crosshead sunk screw M2.5×6 (3pcs) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Figure 3 
ТА
ШЕ
В-
ГА
ЛВ
ИН
Г О
ОД

 

www.ta
sh

ev
-ga

lvi
ng

.co
m



888 - Exploded View (Page 4 of 5) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8-17-1. 603-04-4# reflecting head 
8-17-2. Crosshead plate screw M2×12 
8-17-3. φ4.5×6 cylindrical lens (3pcs) 
8-17-4. Laser line source module (3pcs) 
8-17-5. Crosshead plate screw M2×8 (4pcs) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
8-17-6. 2.5 spring gasket (2pcs) 
8-17-7. Crosshead plate screw M2.5×10 (2pcs) 
8-17-8. Crosshead plate screw M2×10 
8-17-9. 603-04-001-3# adjusting board 
8-17-10. 603-04-5# weight block 
8-17-11. Crosshead plate screw M2×8 (2pcs) 
8-17-12. Crosshead plate screw M2×6 (8pcs) 
8-17-13. 603-04-6# weight piece 
8-17-14. 603-04-001-1# bracket plate 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Figure 4 

ТА
ШЕ
В-
ГА
ЛВ
ИН
Г О
ОД

 

www.ta
sh

ev
-ga

lvi
ng

.co
m



888 - Exploded View (Page 5 of 5) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10-1. 8# loop 
10-2. Switch hook 
10-3. φ2 gasket (2pcs) 
10-4. Nut M2 (2pcs) 
10-5. 603-01-4# bottom housing (2pcs) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
10-6. Slipper module 
10-7. 603-01-10# connection board 
10-8. Pendulum module 
10-9. Bottom plate module 
10-10. Crosshead plate screw M2.5×8 (4pcs) 
10-11. 603-01-1# base 
10-12. Crosshead plate screw M2×12 (2pcs) 

 

Figure 5 ТА
ШЕ
В-
ГА
ЛВ
ИН
Г О
ОД

 

www.ta
sh

ev
-ga

lvi
ng

.co
m




